4WD PRO STOCK
PLACING

Idaville
8/11/18

TRUCK NAME

DRIVER

DISTANCE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

12th

Barely Gettin’ By
Blue’s Back
Here We Go
Sprout

Legion

Joint Custody
Rickochet
Monopoly Money
Top Secret
Rough & Ready
Under Construction

Dark Horse

Brad Chamberlain
Trace Thomas
Ryan Clark
Devin Wright
Cauy Thomas
Nick Scott
Rick Thomas
Justin Koger
Joe Stukofski
Evan Dimmitt
Mike Rayburn

Ron Johns

307.40
305.46
301.77
299.43
298.98
297.53
297.48
289.09
274.09
258.80
236.63

207.51



