## ldaville 8/11/18

## 4WD PRO STOCK

PLACING	TRUCK NAME	DRIVER	DISTANCE
1st	Barely Gettin' By	Brad Chamberlain	307.40
2nd	Blue's Back	Trace Thomas	305.46
3rd	Here We Go	Ryan Clark	301.77
4th	Sprout	Devin Wright	299.43
5th	Legion	Cauy Thomas	298.98
6th	Joint Custody	Nick Scott	297.53
7th	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	297.48
8th	Monopoly Money	Justin Koger	289.09
9th	Top Secret	Joe Stukofski	274.09
10th	Rough & Ready	Evan Dimmitt	258.80
11th	Under Construction	Mike Rayburn	236.63
12th	Dark Horse	Ron Johns	207.51